
S p r i n g  O p e n i n g

BAR KITCHEN

Sat 5 Apr 2 - 12am Closed

Sun 6 Apr 2 - 9pm Closed

Mon 7 Apr 4 - 9pm Closed

Tue 8 Apr Closed Closed

Wed 9 Apr 4 - 11pm Closed

Thu 10 Apr 4 - 11pm Closed

Fri 11 Apr 4 - 12am 6 - 9pm

Sat 12 Apr 2 - 12am 6 - 9pm

Sun 13 Apr 2 - 9pm Closed

Mon 14 Apr 4 - 9pm Closed

Tue 15 Apr Closed Closed

Wed 16 Apr 4 - 11pm 6 - 8:30pm

Thu 17 Apr 4 - 11pm 6 - 8:30pm

Fri 18 Apr 4 - 12am 6 - 9pm

Sat 19 Apr 2 - 12am 6 - 9pm

Easter Sunday 2 - 9pm Closed

30-32 South Loan, Pittenweem, Fife    Tel: 01333 311 587 
www.westendbarpittenweem.co.uk

Pub opening hours may vary depending on how busy we are.

Kitchen reopens Friday 11 April

http://www.westendbarpittenweem.co.uk

